17 ™ edizione LE PRESE - FUMERO

class.

pett.

34
14
15
24
23
33
26
35
12
13
29
20
16
8
4
42
32
7
31
38
18
36
41
9
28
6
39
40
25
1
17
22
5
21
11
3
19
10
30
27
37
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Polisportiva Le Prese

20 luglio 2013
trofeo bar gelateria "Pub Valentino"

Classifica generale

concorrente

Bianchi Remo

De Maron Daniele
Rodigari Alberto
Da Prada Stefano
Antonioli Michele
Canclini Pietro
Franzini Martino
Schena Daniele
Pini Eros

Sosio Valentino
Ricetti Stefano
Pedrini Davide
Rinaldi Giordano
Pini Dario

Sala Dino

Bonetti Stefano
Pedranzini Luigi
Pedrini Roberto
Martinelli Francesca
Donagrandi Daniele
Della Valle Mattia
Garden Danielle
Pozzi Davide
Cusini Franco
Grosini Matteo
Simonelli Renato
Detocchi Luca
Davolio Luca
lelitro Massimo
Piovan Maurizio
Sala Crhistopher
Casari Claudio
Rodigari Serena
Occhi Andrea
Foppoli Leone
Cappelletti Giacomo
Pruneri Romana
Ghilotti Patrick
Pedranzini Luca
Carnevali Giovanni
Lamberti Corrado

Sala Riccardo

anno

1977
1993
1990
1994
1977
1996
1980
1972
1978
1963
1980
1994
1983
1990
1966
1991
1993
1995
1971
1983
1996
1981
1968
1990
1990
1961
1969
1978
1970
1956
1989
1960
1975
1971
1951
1958
1978
1986
1971
1956
1954

1982

categoria

IIZIITMIZIZITMILZILZIZILZLZZZZZISIZIZIMZILZIZILZLZZLZSZZZSLKZKLKXLKL(LRL

<

tempo

20.49,55
21.22,58
21.36,69
21.59,82
22.45,02
23.07,40
23.10,52
23.32,19
23.38,80
23.43,82
23.57,84
24.15,34
24.17,04
24.19,70
24.35,09
25.09,55
25.23,78
25.32,89
25.34,61
26.41,64
26.51,59
27.04,40
27.07,10
27.28,06
27.42,35
27.51,47
27.58,53
28.42,92
28.44,56
29.32,89
29.39,54
31.06,98
31.07,86
31.14,43
31.51,47
32.29,67
32.29,94
32.59,01
34.50,56
34.51,01
37.58,12

ritirato

distacco

0,00
+33,03
+47,14
+1.10,27
+1.55,47
+2.17,84
+2.20,97
+2.42,64
+2.49,25
+2.54,27
+3.08,29
+3.25,79
+3.27,49
+3.30,15
+3.45,54
+4.19,99
+4.34,22
+4.43,34
+4.45,06
+5.52,08
+6.02,04
+6.14,84
+6.17,55
+6.38,51
+6.52,80
+7.01,92
+7.08,98
+7.53,36
+7.55,01
+8.43,34
+8.49,98
+10.17,42
+10.18,31
+10.24,88
+11.01,92
+11.40,12
+11.40,38
+12.09,46
+14.01,01
+14.01,46
+17.08,56

1°giovane

1°femminile

2°giovane
2° femminile

3°femminile

1°aged boy
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